Jonas Wiglind, 660703

Kurs/ Course Passed
Geovetenskap

Earth Science

Biologi 1-45 poang
Biology 143 points

Flonstik

Floristics

Ekologi

Eeology

Projektledning,

Business Studies: Project Management

Bevarandebiologi
Conservalion biology

Miljoritt och forvaltningskunskap
Environmental 1 sgislation and Administration

Naturresursplanering I, naturvird
Planning of Natural Resonrces, Nature Conservation

Naturresursplanering 11, till geo och
landskapsanalys

Planing of Natural Resources,Applied
Geolology

Geografiska informationssystem (gis)
Gieagraphical Information Systems (GIS)

Examensarbete
Excamination Project Work

Poiing/ Points
20

45

10
10
10
10
10

10

10

20

Betyg/ Mark

Vil godkind
Pass With Distinction

Godkiand

Pass

Vil godkiind
Pass With Destinction

Godkind

Pass

Godkand

Pass

Vil godkﬁnd
Pass With Distinction

Godkind
Pass

Vil godkand
Pass With Distinction
Godkind

Pass

Vil godkiind
Pass With Distinction
Vil godkiind
Pass With Distinction

Betygsdatum/ Date
2001-05-26

2002-05-31
2002-10-07
2002-10-25
2003-01-08
2003-01-09
2003-03-20
2003-05-31

2003-10-30

2004-01-16

2005-01-21

Magisterexamen med imnesdjup uppnis efter fullgjorda kursfordringar om sammanlagt minst 160 peiing. I huvudimnet
kriivs fordjupade studier pi 80-poingsnivin med godkint resultat vari ingir ett sjilvstindigt arbete (examensarbete)

om minst 20 poing eller tvii om vardera minst 10 poing,
For kurs ges nigot av betygen Godkind eller Vil godkind.

The Degree of Master of Science is granted after successful completion of courses together totalling a rainimum of 160 points. At least 80 of
these points must be in the major subject with one dissertation of at least 20 points or two of at least 10 points each.

Conrses have two possible marks — pass and pass with distinction,
Each course is assigned a number of eredit points, where 40 points corvesponds to 40 weeks (=one academic year) of full-time study.



